
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BLUEY Last start winner DUB, 19/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Ashman 527372 4/3237

 2 FUSION CRACKER Last start winner DUB, 19/02/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1W. Mcdonald 525694 4/3204

 3 UNSEE THIS Last start winner DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4B. Mchattan 537735 1/0151

 4 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter BAT, 22/02/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2M. Holgate 528123 3/2204

 5 CHARMING MEEKA Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 528259 5/4192

 6 SIMON RALPH Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 6/5162

 7 SON OF ELI Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 492181 10/9159

 8 RUMMY TUM TUM 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1147

 9 SWIFT JILL 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 22/02/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4138

 10 WINDY PINES Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0105

 11 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ginn 528338 4/2180

 12 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 4/3168

 13 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0161

 14 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2V. Pickering 533646 5/2160

 15 FUSION SPLIT Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1K. Mcdonald 495470 5/3156

 16 SCEPTRE Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2A. Ginn 508500 6/2156

 17 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6Y 4P 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3155

 18 WINLOCK EVIE Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 491924 12/10153

 19 BLAZIN' TEARS Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/1M. Clarke 498799 6/5138

 20 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R11, M 5M 3Y 6P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0126

 21 WINLOCK PIRATE Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1S. Ashman 497022 5/3111

 22 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1111

 23 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R4, P 8P 5P (FEL)P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/4111

 24 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/0105

 25 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0105

 26 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 7Y 7P 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/098

 27 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/489

 28 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R3, P (FEL)Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/088

 29 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/481

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 February 2021 - 10:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/277

 31 TIBETAN Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 520304 1/075

 32 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/069

 33 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/269

 34 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FORTY ONE FLASH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 2P M/1B. Mchattan 537731 0/0134

 2 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter BAT, 22/02/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0120

 3 STRIDER Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R2, P 3P M/1B. Mchattan 537733 0/0117

 4 FUSION SMILE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 3P M/1K. Mcdonald 525690 0/090

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5Y 2P M/1V. Pickering 534560 0/088

 6 SHELLY SWIFT First start M/1P. Braddon 530172 0/00

 7 BILLY CREEK 2 First start M/1I. Gilders 534234 0/00

 8 ARROGANT ANDY First start M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/00

 9 BEAN BLAZER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Cummins 533748 0/048

 10 TOP JAZZ Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 19/02/2021, R2, P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/033

 11 TOTAL BURNER 3 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/088

 12 TOTAL LOCKOUT Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1J. Lee 534066 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4C 4/1/1J. Chapman 499352 10/6264

 2 FUSION ART Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2K. Mcdonald 525693 3/2219

 3 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1147

 4 SWIFT JILL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 22/02/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4138

 5 SPRING CRASH Last start Provincial winner BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Board 532172 2/0201

 6 BLACK EYE JACK Last start Provincial winner BAT, 22/02/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 6P 5/1A. Provest 520497 7/3141

 7 PEBBLES CIAN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 2Y 4P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 499218 5/2213

 8 CHIEF BRONIE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3138

 9 SPRING BELLA Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3S. Board 491237 7/1110

 10 KARINYA SOCKS Dropping in grade DUB, 19/02/2021, R4, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/1J. Portelli 521364 8/4246

 11 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 5/1215

 12 SAMAAI Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 534244 2/1201

 13 SOJOURN Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 489883 3/2189

 14 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3180

 15 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0161

 16 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2V. Pickering 533646 5/2160

 17 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 4P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0142

 18 SHAYE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2141

 19 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R11, M 5M 3Y 6P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0126

 20 EXTREME THRILL Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3A. Ginn 499913 2/1111

 21 WON'T WIN LARSON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/0102

 22 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0102

 23 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/292

 24 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R3, P (FEL)Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/088

 25 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/277
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2P. Braddon 534252 3/2220

 2 SOLITARY OAKS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 531138 3/2219

 3 FURIOUS BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/2P. Braddon 534250 3/2201

 4 BOREE BELLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0174

 5 NITRO BOOM Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/0168

 6 CRYSTAL MAIDEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0165

 7 ACT NOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 1P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0162

 8 BAD MONDAY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0161

 9 TIN TOWN Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 3P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0154

 10 WON'T WIN LARSON 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION ART Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2K. Mcdonald 525693 3/2219

 2 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1147

 3 SWIFT JILL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 22/02/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4138

 4 SPRING CRASH Last start Provincial winner BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Board 532172 2/0201

 5 BLACK EYE JACK Last start Provincial winner BAT, 22/02/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 6P 5/1A. Provest 520497 7/3141

 6 PEBBLES CIAN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 2Y 4P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 499218 5/2213

 7 CHIEF BRONIE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3138

 8 SPRING BELLA Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3S. Board 491237 7/1110

 9 KARINYA SOCKS Dropping in grade DUB, 19/02/2021, R4, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/1J. Portelli 521364 8/4246

 10 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 5/1215

 11 SAMAAI Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 534244 2/1201

 12 SOJOURN Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 489883 3/2189

 13 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3180

 14 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0161

 15 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/2V. Pickering 533646 5/2160

 16 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 4P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0142

 17 SHAYE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2141

 18 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R11, M 5M 3Y 6P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0126

 19 EXTREME THRILL Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3A. Ginn 499913 2/1111

 20 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0102

 21 WON'T WIN LARSON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/0102

 22 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/292

 23 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R3, P (FEL)Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/088

 24 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/277
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FORTY ONE FLASH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 2P M/1B. Mchattan 537731 0/0134

 2 FUSION SMILE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 3P M/1K. Mcdonald 525690 0/090

 3 FUTURE LINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/02/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534198 0/096

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5Y 2P M/1V. Pickering 534560 0/088

 5 SWIFT JERRY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/02/2021, R2, P 5P 3P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/088

 6 ANOTHER DOUBLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/10/2020, R11, Y 3Y 5Y M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/088

 7 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 6P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/074

 8 NELLIE CREEK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/02/2021, R2, P 5Y 4Y 3P M/1D. Hoskins 534231 0/072

 9 BILLY CREEK 1 First start M/1I. Gilders 534234 0/00

 10 TIGER TOWN First start M/1B. Mchattan 537732 0/00

 11 TRAIN OF CREEK First start M/1I. Gilders 534230 0/00

 12 HARD LIQUOR Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 02/04/2020, R2, P 6P M/1P. Wasson 528198 0/042

 13 TOTAL BURNER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/088

 14 TIJUANA CITY Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 8P M/1P. Wasson 491874 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHOWDOWN Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 535224 2/1165

 2 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Hawker 507505 2/0147

 3 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/0111

 4 WON'T WIN LARSON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/0102

 5 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 5P 3P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/088

 6 TOTAL BURNER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P NG 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Dropping in grade BAT, 01/02/2021, R6, P 3C 4P 7P 2/1/2R. Steel 521392 16/9289

 2 CARLA RUM Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 528842 3/1165

 3 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2G. Pickering 528435 5/2215

 4 SHAYE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2141

 5 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4102

 6 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/292
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO FUSION Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1W. Mcdonald 508725 12/11330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 2/1/1P. Braddon 520045 14/10240

 2 FUSION CRUMBLE Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 4P 2/1/1K. Mcdonald 508727 8/7219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINKLE FUSION Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2K. Mcdonald 528844 6/5318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R11, M 1M 2M 3P 2/1/2J. Chapman 477432 20/9338

 2 RICH HISTORY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 2/1/1P. Braddon 520045 14/10240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE CASEY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/2P. Carr 493187 11/3279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0102
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